
Klasse/Liga: 
Disziplin: 
Startzelt 
Wettkampfort: 

Krelsllga 
LP40 
09.12.202219:14 
Oettingen/Teck 

Heimmannschaft: LP2 - Oettingen 
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69217727 _§__ Scr,,alble,Actlm 
94327637 s Hoyler, Christoph 
78072666 s Horr, Bl.fkhardt 
63683626 s Ungemach, Bernhard 
68921481 Blankenhom, Dieter 

Gastmannschaft: LP-Brucken .r". 1 
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-· 94327662 s Sti:mpften, Marc -94327666 s Attinger, Bernd ·-94327800 s Hortschansky, Rene " -

94327664 s Feiler, Ramon 
94327663 AK Ungar, Werner 

440202 AK Gabler, Andre 
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ELEKTRONIK 

341 
325 
313 
311 

, 

1290 

, . 

340 
339 
339 
333 

300 

1351 

Mannschaftsführer (Heim) Kampfrichter/ Aufsicht Mannschaftsführer (Gast) 
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